



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1747 of 2022

NARAYAN PANDEY **versus** SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELDS LIMITED

Order Sheet

07/08/2024	Shri Sashwat Gupta, counsel for the petitioner/s. Shri Pankaj Agrawal, counsel for the respondents. Learned counsel for the respondents prays for and is granted 6 weeks' time to file reply. Thereafter, 4 weeks' time is granted to the petitioner to file rejoinder, if any. List the matter in the week commencing 21st of October, 2024. Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) Judge
Deepti	