



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1747 of 2022

NARAYAN PANDEY *versus* SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELDS LIMITED

21/10/2024	List this case in the 3rd week of March 2025. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Praveen/Dey	