



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1747 of 2022

NARAYAN PANDEY **versus** SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELDS LIMITED

Order on Board

18/03/2025	None for the Petitioner. Ms. Poorva Tiwari, P.L. for the State. List the case after 3 weeks. Sd/- (BIBHU DATTA GURU) Judge
Jyoti	