



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1747 of 2022

NARAYAN PANDEY **versus** SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELDS
LIMITED

08.05.2026	Mr. Amandeep Singh, counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. H.B. Agrawal, Senior Advocate along with Ms. Preeti Yadav, Advocate for respondents. At the request of Mr. Singh, call this matter after summer vacation. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

Rekha